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SEC/129 /2021                                                                                                                       April 09, 2021   

  

 

BSE Limited,  

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dalal Street, 

Mumbai 400001. 

Scrip code: 542867 

 

 

           National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., 

Exchange plaza, 5th floor,  

Bandra-kurla Complex,  

Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. 

Symbol: CSBBANK 

 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

 

Intimation of Issue of Duplicate Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the 

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 

Regulations, 2015. 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations 

and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that the Bank on April  

08,2021, has issued duplicate share certificates to the 5 (Five) shareholders on completion of 

the requisite formalities and  further details of the same are enclosed as annexure. 

 

           This is for your information and records. 

 

Thanking You. 

 

Yours faithfully, 

 

 

Sijo Varghese 

Company Secretary 
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Annexure 

 

DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATES - DATE OF ISSUE -APRIL 08, 2021  
 

Sl. 

No 

Name of the 

Shareholder 

Folio 

No. 

Original Share 

Certificate No. 

No. of 

Shares 

 

Distinctive Numbers 

 

New share 

Certificate 

No. From  To  

1. Manickam S M27274 19960 

89758 - 89787 

125863 

100 

3000 

10000 

4895467   

8102065  

18179714  

4895566 

8105064 

18189713 

161614 

161615 

161613 

2. Jomton F Payankan J20806 135788 46 38176223  38176268 161616 

3. Ramesh Babu R39889 135747 

147431 

46 

60 

38173668  

48061659   

38173713 

48061718 

161619 

161620 

4. Nimitha T Mohan N41195 89206 

147094 

100 

100 

8050077  

48025686   

8050176 

48025785 

161618 

161617 

5. Saraswati S30093 107412 - 107441 

125862 

3000 

10000 

9833268  

21412744   

9836267 

21422743 

161621 

161622 
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