

Formerly The Catholic Syrian Bank Ltd.

SEC/129 /2021 April 09, 2021

BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400001.

Scrip code: 542867

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange plaza, 5th floor, Bandra-kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051.

Symbol: CSBBANK

Dear Sir/Madam,

Intimation of Issue of Duplicate Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that the Bank on April 08,2021, has issued duplicate share certificates to the 5 (Five) shareholders on completion of the requisite formalities and further details of the same are enclosed as annexure.

This is for your infor	mation and records.
------------------------	---------------------

Thanking You.

Yours faithfully,

Sijo Varghese

Company Secretary



Formerly The Catholic Syrian Bank Ltd.

Annexure

DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATES - DATE OF ISSUE -APRIL 08, 2021

SI.	Name of the	Folio	Original Share	No. of	Distinctive Numbers		New share
No	Shareholder	No.	Certificate No.	Shares			Certificate
					From	То	No.
1.	Manickam S	M27274	19960	100	4895467	4895566	161614
			89758 - 89787	3000	8102065	8105064	161615
			125863	10000	18179714	18189713	161613
2.	Jomton F Payankan	J20806	135788	46	38176223	38176268	161616
3.	Ramesh Babu	R39889	135747	46	38173668	38173713	161619
			147431	60	48061659	48061718	161620
4.	Nimitha T Mohan	N41195	89206	100	8050077	8050176	161618
			147094	100	48025686	48025785	161617
5.	Saraswati	S30093	107412 - 107441	3000	9833268	9836267	161621
			125862	10000	21412744	21422743	161622